
Damen
1. 133 Nicole Havengozo 1977 w Union RV Dornbirn 16 0:00:29,8 0:03:04,5 0:03:13,3 0:03:29,3 0:52:02,6
2. 134 Renate Nesensohn 1981 w Bike Works FELDKIRCH/Tri 15 0:00:16,4 0:03:17,8 0:03:30,1 0:03:54,9 0:52:48,5
3. 109 Manuela Fetz 1980 w *Hard 15 0:00:11,4 0:03:24,3 0:03:30,7 0:03:39,0 0:52:52,7 +0:04,2
4. 89 Michaela Stocker 1985 w TSV Niederstaufen 13 0:00:10,2 0:03:24,3 0:04:01,2 0:04:39,9 0:52:27,0
5. 129 Roxana Vlad 1987 w *Bregenz 11 0:00:33,1 0:04:24,7 0:04:32,1 0:04:38,3 0:50:26,6
6. 85 Rosa Maria Simma 1954 w *Mellau 11 0:00:14,5 0:04:23,9 0:04:38,8 0:04:58,3 0:51:21,9 +0:55,3

Herren Allgemein
1. 128 Manfred Reis 1990 m Team Procycle 19 0:00:03,6 0:02:32,9 0:02:40,0 0:02:49,2 0:50:45,1
2. 46 Manuel Hofer 1987 m ÖAMTC RV Dj's Bikeshop 19 0:00:03,4 0:02:33,3 0:02:41,0 0:02:48,5 0:51:03,3 +0:18,1
3. 31 Cornelius Greussing 1985 m Jillberger 18 0:00:07,4 0:02:45,6 0:02:51,2 0:02:55,0 0:51:30,0
4. 30 Mathias Gorbach 1992 m Jillberger 18 0:00:07,1 0:02:47,4 0:02:51,2 0:02:56,2 0:51:30,1 +0:00,0
5. 135 Pascal Eichenberger 1988 m *Thal 18 0:00:10,2 0:02:53,0 0:02:58,2 0:03:05,3 0:53:38,8 +2:08,8
6. 70 Simon Peter 1984 m *Alberschwende 17 0:00:07,5 0:02:58,2 0:03:04,9 0:03:11,6 0:52:30,9
7. 104 Rene Wick 1982 m *Langen bei Bregenz 17 0:00:11,7 0:03:00,9 0:03:05,6 0:03:17,7 0:52:47,7 +0:16,7
8. 7 Martin Baur 1989 m *Lauterach 17 0:00:16,2 0:02:54,0 0:03:05,9 0:03:26,7 0:52:57,8 +0:26,8
9. 81 Juergen Schelling 1983 m *Feldkirch - Tosters 16 0:00:28,1 0:02:57,6 0:03:10,2 0:03:39,0 0:51:11,7
10. 65 Markus Meusburger 1986 m RMCV 16 0:00:31,5 0:03:11,6 0:03:19,4 0:03:30,7 0:53:43,2 +2:31,5
11. 130 Christian Vlad 1983 m *Bregenz 15 0:00:32,8 0:03:11,6 0:03:21,6 0:03:33,3 0:50:58,2
12. 42 Karl-Mathias Hehle 1989 m Hörbranz Hobby 15 0:00:28,9 0:03:11,6 0:03:23,9 0:03:43,7 0:51:28,2 +0:29,9
13. 16 Claudio Delmarco 1988 m Hörbranz Hobby 15 0:00:29,3 0:03:11,6 0:03:24,2 0:03:32,3 0:51:33,6 +0:35,4
14. 123 Marcel Gilly 1982 m *Höchst 15 0:00:54,6 0:03:14,1 0:03:23,9 0:03:51,0 0:51:54,3 +0:56,0
15. 18 Christoph Eberle 1983 m *Lauterach 15 0:00:28,0 0:03:15,5 0:03:26,7 0:03:37,4 0:52:08,5 +1:10,3
16. 32 Alexander Gruber 1985 m PROJEKTO GmbH 15 0:00:18,2 0:03:09,3 0:03:27,8 0:03:48,0 0:52:16,4 +1:18,2
17. 83 Klaus Schmidinger 1985 m RMCV 15 0:00:31,2 0:03:18,1 0:03:28,6 0:03:45,1 0:52:41,2 +1:43,0
18. 125 Dominik Mair 1987 m PROJEKTO GmbH 14 0:00:22,5 0:03:23,0 0:03:33,8 0:03:41,7 0:50:16,9
19. 82 Philipp Schlattinger 1983 m *Feldkirch 14 0:03:56,7 0:03:22,6 0:03:31,0 0:03:42,5 0:53:10,7 +2:53,8
20. 80 Roland Schelling 1982 m *Schwarzach 13 0:00:29,3 0:03:38,6 0:03:56,8 0:04:33,9 0:51:48,4
21. 90 Marcel Thaler 1992 m Blum Ausbildung 12 0:00:41,8 0:03:52,5 0:04:09,4 0:04:25,5 0:50:35,7
22. 78 Matthias Rupp 1991 m Blum Ausbildung 12 0:00:43,6 0:03:34,6 0:04:13,9 0:05:19,9 0:51:30,8 +0:55,0
23. 24 Daniel Flatz 1982 m RV DJ´s Bikeshop Simplon 12 0:00:04,6 0:02:55,0 0:04:20,1 0:05:47,8 0:52:06,7 +1:30,9
24. 17 David Dornbach 1990 m *Lauterach 7 0:00:23,4 0:03:24,7 0:03:32,1 0:03:42,5 0:25:08,3
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Herren M30
1. 62 Dany Lechthaler 1979 m *Dornbirn 19 0:00:06,1 0:02:44,3 0:02:49,2 0:02:54,6 0:53:41,7
2. 63 Patrick Loher 1977 m RSS Rheintal 19 0:00:03,8 0:02:42,1 0:02:49,6 0:02:55,7 0:53:47,8 +0:06,0
3. 26 Marcel Fürer 1977 m Radsport Frei Team, RSS, VC 18 0:00:05,8 0:02:47,4 0:02:51,5 0:02:58,2 0:51:33,7
4. 47 Siegmund Horn 1976 m fine-bike-parts.de 18 0:00:08,3 0:02:44,7 0:02:51,4 0:02:58,9 0:51:35,0 +0:01,2
5. 50 Christof Ilg 1972 m MTB-Team Hohenems 18 0:00:08,3 0:02:46,1 0:02:52,2 0:02:56,4 0:51:48,4 +0:14,7
6. 43 Christian Hilbe 1976 m H3-Racing Team 18 0:00:09,2 0:02:43,4 0:02:53,1 0:03:01,2 0:52:05,5 +0:31,7
7. 53 Andreas Kleber 1975 m RV DJ's Bikeshop Simplon 18 0:00:05,2 0:02:48,5 0:02:58,9 0:03:54,1 0:53:47,1 +2:13,3
8. 74 Frank Proksch 1981 m hellblau.POWERTEAM 17 0:03:16,7 0:02:40,7 0:02:44,9 0:02:49,4 0:50:01,5
9. 44 Pascal Hinder 1972 m Union RV Dornbirn 17 0:00:06,8 0:02:49,6 0:02:56,4 0:03:05,0 0:50:06,1 +0:04,6
10. 132 Daniel Mathis 1973 m *Hohenems 17 0:00:11,0 0:02:54,0 0:02:59,6 0:03:06,5 0:51:04,3 +1:02,8
11. 131 Marco David 1973 m *Bregenz 17 0:00:12,9 0:02:53,6 0:02:59,9 0:03:08,2 0:51:11,5 +1:10,0
12. 116 Jürgen Ritter 1973 m bsk-graf 17 0:00:07,9 0:02:55,7 0:03:00,7 0:03:19,4 0:51:20,4 +1:18,9
13. 57 Robert Kolar 1974 m Team Signer Felt 17 0:00:09,3 0:02:54,6 0:03:00,7 0:03:05,9 0:51:21,3 +1:19,8
14. 79 Marc Scharmann 1977 m TriTeam Lustenau 16 0:00:25,1 0:03:02,1 0:03:06,2 0:03:15,9 0:50:05,5
15. 84 Thomas Seeberger 1981 m *Hörbranz 16 0:00:25,8 0:02:57,1 0:03:07,8 0:03:24,4 0:50:31,8 +0:26,2
16. 108 Björn Suman 1979 m Tri Dornbirn 16 0:00:09,8 0:03:01,4 0:03:13,4 0:03:23,0 0:51:45,3 +1:39,7
17. 98 Florian Zoderer 1980 m Laufclub Beschling 16 0:00:38,9 0:03:05,8 0:03:12,6 0:03:26,4 0:52:01,5 +1:55,9
18. 103 Heiko Müller 1978 m *Nördlingen 16 0:00:15,7 0:03:13,2 0:03:20,3 0:03:33,8 0:53:41,2 +3:35,7
19. 86 Enver Sonbay 1979 m Blum Ausbildung 16 0:00:43,2 0:03:12,2 0:03:19,3 0:03:31,4 0:53:52,2 +3:46,6
20. 27 Israel Garcia 1978 m *Wolfurt 15 0:00:13,8 0:03:11,7 0:03:20,5 0:03:51,1 0:50:22,3
21. 20 Pierre Feistenauer 1981 m *Hoechst 15 0:00:37,9 0:03:09,7 0:03:19,6 0:03:30,1 0:50:33,1 +0:10,8
22. 1 Florian Oberforcher 1978 m *Bregenz 15 0:00:23,2 0:03:12,7 0:03:26,1 0:03:51,6 0:51:55,5 +1:33,2
23. 118 Karsten Heinzle 1981 m *Lustenau 15 0:00:26,5 0:03:17,4 0:03:26,6 0:03:43,6 0:52:05,5 +1:43,1
24. 75 Oliver Raidl 1980 m *Bregenz 15 0:00:14,6 0:03:17,6 0:03:30,3 0:03:40,8 0:52:49,7 +2:27,3
25. 101 Aaron Drews 1973 m *Bregenz 14 0:00:34,2 0:03:24,6 0:03:38,6 0:03:50,7 0:51:35,0
26. 105 Rene Moosmann 1981 m Naturfreunde Kennelbach 14 0:00:37,0 0:03:31,9 0:03:45,3 0:03:57,8 0:53:11,3 +1:36,3
27. 119 Stephan Müller 1975 m ÖAMTC RV DJ'`s Bikeshop 6 0:00:09,3 0:02:53,5 0:03:05,9 0:03:46,7 0:18:45,0

Herren M40
1. 100 Roland Ballerstedt 1966 m Team Radsport Greiner 19 0:00:05,0 0:02:38,5 0:02:41,5 0:02:46,3 0:51:14,6
2. 117 Rudi Scherer 1969 m Team Bike Works 19 0:00:00,9 0:02:40,3 0:02:44,6 0:02:50,1 0:52:09,5 +0:54,8
3. 60 Ingo Krüger 1971 m Team Radsport Greiner 19 0:00:05,5 0:02:41,3 0:02:44,7 0:02:47,6 0:52:15,9 +1:01,2
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4. 122 Wolfgang Moosbrugger 1971 m RV DJ Bikeshop Simplon Hard 18 0:00:03,9 0:02:43,3 0:02:49,0 0:02:53,2 0:50:47,0
5. 9 Andreas Bodemann 1963 m RV-Dornbirn 18 0:00:06,5 0:02:47,2 0:02:51,5 0:02:56,6 0:51:34,4 +0:47,4
6. 23 Michael Fink 1963 m Radcult Wolfurt-Bregenz 18 0:00:08,9 0:02:47,6 0:02:54,3 0:03:04,2 0:52:27,9 +1:40,8
7. 61 Rolf Kübele 1963 m Team Radsport Frei / VC 17 0:00:08,0 0:02:49,0 0:02:56,3 0:03:02,0 0:50:05,7
8. 106 Gerhard Seiwald 1968 m 2 Rad- Feuerstein 17 0:00:06,7 0:03:00,8 0:03:03,2 0:03:05,8 0:52:01,4 +1:55,7
9. 58 Duschan Kovac 1968 m *Hohenems 17 0:00:05,9 0:02:59,8 0:03:03,3 0:03:09,0 0:52:02,0 +1:56,2
10. 96 Rudi Winder 1963 m Radsport Frei Team / 17 0:00:06,0 0:02:57,5 0:03:04,6 0:03:18,5 0:52:25,6 +2:19,9
11. 64 Hartmut Mager 1969 m Illwerke/VKW 16 0:00:14,9 0:03:03,7 0:03:10,9 0:03:37,7 0:51:09,7
12. 95 Joachim Wilczek 1969 m ÖAMTC RV DJ'`s Bikeshop 16 0:00:20,5 0:03:07,3 0:03:14,6 0:03:32,6 0:52:14,1 +1:04,4
13. 91 Walter Türtscher 1967 m *koblach 16 0:00:12,1 0:03:01,1 0:03:16,2 0:03:49,2 0:52:31,8 +1:22,0
14. 51 Alexander Jamer 1970 m Rad Cult 16 0:00:33,3 0:03:09,7 0:03:19,1 0:03:33,7 0:53:39,6 +2:29,9
15. 11 Martin Burger 1962 m *Bregenz 15 0:00:12,9 0:03:21,3 0:03:29,0 0:03:40,2 0:52:29,2
16. 124 Herbert Walser 1963 m *Höchst 15 0:00:11,1 0:03:19,6 0:03:30,2 0:03:43,1 0:52:44,5 +0:15,2
17. 66 Helmut Micheli 1968 m *Bludesch 15 0:00:22,3 0:03:21,9 0:03:30,0 0:04:26,1 0:52:53,7 +0:24,5
18. 72 Thomas Pircher 1962 m *Bregenz 14 0:00:13,3 0:03:26,5 0:03:37,4 0:04:13,3 0:50:57,1
19. 93 Walter Wakonigg 1967 m *Bregenz 14 0:00:24,5 0:03:35,4 0:03:48,1 0:03:59,6 0:53:39,1 +2:42,0
20. 39 Uwe Harsch 1963 m *Eislingen 13 0:00:39,0 0:03:46,2 0:04:03,1 0:04:24,7 0:53:19,6

Herren M50
1. 19 Hans Elbs 1955 m Radcult Bregenz-Wolfurt 17 0:00:13,7 0:03:00,2 0:03:05,9 0:03:31,6 0:52:54,6
2. 88 Dietmar Steinhauser 1960 m Skiclub Bregenz 16 0:00:10,3 0:03:03,5 0:03:12,4 0:03:19,4 0:51:29,5
3. 12 Siegfried Burger 1957 m SG-Simmerberg 16 0:00:15,5 0:03:13,4 0:03:18,9 0:03:39,0 0:53:19,2 +1:49,7
4. 29 Dieter Gorbach 1959 m *wolfurt 14 0:00:12,2 0:03:15,0 0:03:41,7 0:06:48,2 0:51:56,6
5. 77 Andreas Riedmann 1961 m *Wien 13 0:00:44,9 0:03:26,5 0:03:44,9 0:04:06,5 0:49:29,0
6. 21 Armin Felder 1951 m *Lauterach 8 0:00:42,0 0:03:33,1 0:04:37,1 0:07:39,4 0:37:38,8

Junioren
1. 48 Christian Höß 1993 m Team Radsport 18 0:00:04,9 0:02:44,2 0:02:49,6 0:02:54,6 0:50:59,0
2. 49 Sebastian Höß 1994 m Team Radsport 18 0:00:05,0 0:02:43,4 0:02:51,4 0:03:02,4 0:51:30,4 +0:31,3
3. 6 Claudio Armellini 1993 m Blum Ausbildung 14 0:00:45,6 0:03:21,1 0:03:45,0 0:04:09,4 0:53:15,8
4. 107 Samuel Schelkshorn 1993 m Team Procycle 14 0:00:39,8 0:03:38,7 0:03:46,8 0:03:56,7 0:53:36,2 +0:20,4

Juniorinnen
1. 126 Mariell Nußbaumer 1994 w WSV Sibratsgfäll 16 0:00:08,3 0:03:01,4 0:03:09,0 0:03:17,0 0:50:33,5
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U 11 m
1. 202 Sven Hämmerle 2002 m RV DJ´s Bikesshop Simplon Hard 11 0:00:25,2 0:01:02,6 0:01:21,5 0:01:26,3 0:15:22,2
2. 214 Samuel Thaler 2001 m ÖAMTC RV DJ's Bikeshop Simplon 10 0:00:26,5 0:01:26,6 0:01:28,4 0:01:32,0 0:15:11,0
3. 206 Julian Hinder 2002 m Union RV Dornbirn 10 0:00:25,2 0:01:26,6 0:01:28,9 0:01:31,9 0:15:14,8 +0:03,7
4. 223 Niclas Scherer 2002 m Team Bike Works 10 0:00:25,2 0:01:27,7 0:01:30,5 0:01:43,5 0:15:30,8 +0:19,7

U 11 w
1. 216 Laura Wurm 2001 w ÖAMTC DJ's Bikeshop Simplon 11 0:00:09,2 0:01:20,2 0:01:22,1 0:01:24,1 0:15:12,7
2. 227 Desire Havengozo 2001 w Union RV Dornbirn 11 0:00:15,7 0:01:22,1 0:01:25,3 0:01:27,8 0:15:54,6 +0:41,8
3. 205 Theresa Hefel 2001 w *Feldkirch 10 0:00:32,2 0:01:25,0 0:01:27,5 0:01:30,2 0:15:07,9

U 13 m
1. 218 Gallus Matt 2000 m RADCULT Bregenz/RV Dornbirn 12 0:00:03,4 0:01:18,9 0:01:20,8 0:01:22,8 0:16:13,4
2. 226 Kilian Madlener 2000 m 11 0:00:23,8 0:01:18,1 0:01:20,6 0:01:22,5 0:15:11,3
3. 209 Philipp Peham 2000 m *Dornbirn 10 0:00:35,9 0:01:27,8 0:01:31,3 0:01:38,5 0:15:49,9

U 13 w
1. 221 Anna Fessler 2000 w Sportverein Doren 10 0:00:40,5 0:01:25,9 0:01:29,0 0:01:32,0 0:15:31,4

U 15 m
1. 211 Nick Schaffer 1997 m *Hard 12 0:00:11,3 0:01:13,4 0:01:15,1 0:01:17,7 0:15:13,3
2. 225 Tobias Österle 1997 m *Hörbranz 11 0:00:26,0 0:01:18,0 0:01:20,6 0:01:23,3 0:15:13,4
3. 210 Niklas Rechfelden 1998 m Procycle 11 0:00:27,7 0:01:21,0 0:01:22,2 0:01:24,9 0:15:32,8 +0:19,4
4. 208 Simon Nachbaur 1998 m *Götzis 11 0:00:19,0 0:01:22,7 0:01:24,5 0:01:27,2 0:15:49,1 +0:35,6
5. 217 Vuksan Lovre 1998 m *Bregenz 10 0:00:32,5 0:01:21,2 0:01:27,8 0:01:32,8 0:15:10,7

U 15 w
1. 204 Catrin Hefel 1997 w *Feldkirch 11 0:00:16,8 0:01:22,3 0:01:25,2 0:01:27,8 0:15:54,6
2. 203 Felicia Harsch 1997 w *Eislingen 10 0:00:41,0 0:01:25,9 0:01:28,6 0:01:31,5 0:15:27,9

U 17 m
1. 222 Pirmin Eisenbarth 1995 m RV Lindau 12 0:01:08,5 0:01:15,1 0:01:25,9 0:15:01,9
2. 212 Lukas Schwar 1996 m Radcult Mäder 12 0:00:00,2 0:01:09,0 0:01:15,6 0:01:25,5 0:15:07,7 +0:05,8
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Allgemeine Klasse

Männer
1. 128 Manfred Reis 1990 m Team Procycle 19 0:00:03,6 0:02:32,9 0:02:40,0 0:02:49,2 0:50:45,1
2. 46 Manuel Hofer 1987 m ÖAMTC RV Dj's Bikeshop 19 0:00:03,4 0:02:33,3 0:02:41,0 0:02:48,5 0:51:03,3 +0:18,1
3. 100 Roland Ballerstedt 1966 m Team Radsport Greiner 19 0:00:05,0 0:02:38,5 0:02:41,5 0:02:46,3 0:51:14,6 +0:29,5
4. 117 Rudi Scherer 1969 m Team Bike Works 19 0:00:00,9 0:02:40,3 0:02:44,6 0:02:50,1 0:52:09,5 +1:24,4
5. 60 Ingo Krüger 1971 m Team Radsport Greiner 19 0:00:05,5 0:02:41,3 0:02:44,7 0:02:47,6 0:52:15,9 +1:30,8
6. 62 Dany Lechthaler 1979 m *Dornbirn 19 0:00:06,1 0:02:44,3 0:02:49,2 0:02:54,6 0:53:41,7 +2:56,5
7. 63 Patrick Loher 1977 m RSS Rheintal 19 0:00:03,8 0:02:42,1 0:02:49,6 0:02:55,7 0:53:47,8 +3:02,6
8. 122 Wolfgang Moosbrugger 1971 m RV DJ Bikeshop Simplon 18 0:00:03,9 0:02:43,3 0:02:49,0 0:02:53,2 0:50:47,0
9. 48 Christian Höß 1993 m Team Radsport 18 0:00:04,9 0:02:44,2 0:02:49,6 0:02:54,6 0:50:59,0 +0:12,0
10. 31 Cornelius Greussing 1985 m Jillberger 18 0:00:07,4 0:02:45,6 0:02:51,2 0:02:55,0 0:51:30,0 +0:43,0
11. 30 Mathias Gorbach 1992 m Jillberger 18 0:00:07,1 0:02:47,4 0:02:51,2 0:02:56,2 0:51:30,1 +0:43,0
12. 49 Sebastian Höß 1994 m Team Radsport 18 0:00:05,0 0:02:43,4 0:02:51,4 0:03:02,4 0:51:30,4 +0:43,3
13. 26 Marcel Fürer 1977 m Radsport Frei Team, RSS, 18 0:00:05,8 0:02:47,4 0:02:51,5 0:02:58,2 0:51:33,7 +0:46,7
14. 9 Andreas Bodemann 1963 m RV-Dornbirn 18 0:00:06,5 0:02:47,2 0:02:51,5 0:02:56,6 0:51:34,4 +0:47,4
15. 47 Siegmund Horn 1976 m fine-bike-parts.de 18 0:00:08,3 0:02:44,7 0:02:51,4 0:02:58,9 0:51:35,0 +0:48,0
16. 50 Christof Ilg 1972 m MTB-Team Hohenems 18 0:00:08,3 0:02:46,1 0:02:52,2 0:02:56,4 0:51:48,4 +1:01,4
17. 43 Christian Hilbe 1976 m H3-Racing Team 18 0:00:09,2 0:02:43,4 0:02:53,1 0:03:01,2 0:52:05,5 +1:18,4
18. 23 Michael Fink 1963 m Radcult Wolfurt-Bregenz 18 0:00:08,9 0:02:47,6 0:02:54,3 0:03:04,2 0:52:27,9 +1:40,8
19. 135 Pascal Eichenberger 1988 m *Thal 18 0:00:10,2 0:02:53,0 0:02:58,2 0:03:05,3 0:53:38,8 +2:51,8
20. 53 Andreas Kleber 1975 m RV DJ's Bikeshop Simplon 18 0:00:05,2 0:02:48,5 0:02:58,9 0:03:54,1 0:53:47,1 +3:00,1
21. 74 Frank Proksch 1981 m hellblau.POWERTEAM 17 0:03:16,7 0:02:40,7 0:02:44,9 0:02:49,4 0:50:01,5
22. 61 Rolf Kübele 1963 m Team Radsport Frei / VC 17 0:00:08,0 0:02:49,0 0:02:56,3 0:03:02,0 0:50:05,7 +0:04,2
23. 44 Pascal Hinder 1972 m Union RV Dornbirn 17 0:00:06,8 0:02:49,6 0:02:56,4 0:03:05,0 0:50:06,1 +0:04,6
24. 132 Daniel Mathis 1973 m *Hohenems 17 0:00:11,0 0:02:54,0 0:02:59,6 0:03:06,5 0:51:04,3 +1:02,8
25. 131 Marco David 1973 m *Bregenz 17 0:00:12,9 0:02:53,6 0:02:59,9 0:03:08,2 0:51:11,5 +1:10,0
26. 116 Jürgen Ritter 1973 m bsk-graf 17 0:00:07,9 0:02:55,7 0:03:00,7 0:03:19,4 0:51:20,4 +1:18,9
27. 57 Robert Kolar 1974 m Team Signer Felt 17 0:00:09,3 0:02:54,6 0:03:00,7 0:03:05,9 0:51:21,3 +1:19,8
28. 106 Gerhard Seiwald 1968 m 2 Rad- Feuerstein 17 0:00:06,7 0:03:00,8 0:03:03,2 0:03:05,8 0:52:01,4 +1:59,9
29. 58 Duschan Kovac 1968 m *Hohenems 17 0:00:05,9 0:02:59,8 0:03:03,3 0:03:09,0 0:52:02,0 +2:00,5
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30. 96 Rudi Winder 1963 m Radsport Frei Team / 17 0:00:06,0 0:02:57,5 0:03:04,6 0:03:18,5 0:52:25,6 +2:24,1
31. 70 Simon Peter 1984 m *Alberschwende 17 0:00:07,5 0:02:58,2 0:03:04,9 0:03:11,6 0:52:30,9 +2:29,4
32. 104 Rene Wick 1982 m *Langen bei Bregenz 17 0:00:11,7 0:03:00,9 0:03:05,6 0:03:17,7 0:52:47,7 +2:46,2
33. 19 Hans Elbs 1955 m Radcult Bregenz-Wolfurt 17 0:00:13,7 0:03:00,2 0:03:05,9 0:03:31,6 0:52:54,6 +2:53,1
34. 7 Martin Baur 1989 m *Lauterach 17 0:00:16,2 0:02:54,0 0:03:05,9 0:03:26,7 0:52:57,8 +2:56,3
35. 79 Marc Scharmann 1977 m TriTeam Lustenau 16 0:00:25,1 0:03:02,1 0:03:06,2 0:03:15,9 0:50:05,5
36. 84 Thomas Seeberger 1981 m *Hörbranz 16 0:00:25,8 0:02:57,1 0:03:07,8 0:03:24,4 0:50:31,8 +0:26,2
37. 64 Hartmut Mager 1969 m Illwerke/VKW 16 0:00:14,9 0:03:03,7 0:03:10,9 0:03:37,7 0:51:09,7 +1:04,1
38. 81 Juergen Schelling 1983 m *Feldkirch - Tosters 16 0:00:28,1 0:02:57,6 0:03:10,2 0:03:39,0 0:51:11,7 +1:06,1
39. 88 Dietmar Steinhauser 1960 m Skiclub Bregenz 16 0:00:10,3 0:03:03,5 0:03:12,4 0:03:19,4 0:51:29,5 +1:23,9
40. 108 Björn Suman 1979 m Tri Dornbirn 16 0:00:09,8 0:03:01,4 0:03:13,4 0:03:23,0 0:51:45,3 +1:39,7
41. 98 Florian Zoderer 1980 m Laufclub Beschling 16 0:00:38,9 0:03:05,8 0:03:12,6 0:03:26,4 0:52:01,5 +1:55,9
42. 95 Joachim Wilczek 1969 m ÖAMTC RV DJ'`s Bikeshop 16 0:00:20,5 0:03:07,3 0:03:14,6 0:03:32,6 0:52:14,1 +2:08,5
43. 91 Walter Türtscher 1967 m *koblach 16 0:00:12,1 0:03:01,1 0:03:16,2 0:03:49,2 0:52:31,8 +2:26,2
44. 12 Siegfried Burger 1957 m SG-Simmerberg 16 0:00:15,5 0:03:13,4 0:03:18,9 0:03:39,0 0:53:19,2 +3:13,7
45. 51 Alexander Jamer 1970 m Rad Cult 16 0:00:33,3 0:03:09,7 0:03:19,1 0:03:33,7 0:53:39,6 +3:34,1
46. 103 Heiko Müller 1978 m *Nördlingen 16 0:00:15,7 0:03:13,2 0:03:20,3 0:03:33,8 0:53:41,2 +3:35,7
47. 65 Markus Meusburger 1986 m RMCV 16 0:00:31,5 0:03:11,6 0:03:19,4 0:03:30,7 0:53:43,2 +3:37,6
48. 86 Enver Sonbay 1979 m Blum Ausbildung 16 0:00:43,2 0:03:12,2 0:03:19,3 0:03:31,4 0:53:52,2 +3:46,6
49. 27 Israel Garcia 1978 m *Wolfurt 15 0:00:13,8 0:03:11,7 0:03:20,5 0:03:51,1 0:50:22,3
50. 20 Pierre Feistenauer 1981 m *Hoechst 15 0:00:37,9 0:03:09,7 0:03:19,6 0:03:30,1 0:50:33,1 +0:10,8
51. 130 Christian Vlad 1983 m *Bregenz 15 0:00:32,8 0:03:11,6 0:03:21,6 0:03:33,3 0:50:58,2 +0:35,9
52. 42 Karl-Mathias Hehle 1989 m Hörbranz Hobby 15 0:00:28,9 0:03:11,6 0:03:23,9 0:03:43,7 0:51:28,2 +1:05,8
53. 16 Claudio Delmarco 1988 m Hörbranz Hobby 15 0:00:29,3 0:03:11,6 0:03:24,2 0:03:32,3 0:51:33,6 +1:11,3
54. 123 Marcel Gilly 1982 m *Höchst 15 0:00:54,6 0:03:14,1 0:03:23,9 0:03:51,0 0:51:54,3 +1:31,9
55. 1 Florian Oberforcher 1978 m *Bregenz 15 0:00:23,2 0:03:12,7 0:03:26,1 0:03:51,6 0:51:55,5 +1:33,2
56. 118 Karsten Heinzle 1981 m *Lustenau 15 0:00:26,5 0:03:17,4 0:03:26,6 0:03:43,6 0:52:05,5 +1:43,1
57. 18 Christoph Eberle 1983 m *Lauterach 15 0:00:28,0 0:03:15,5 0:03:26,7 0:03:37,4 0:52:08,5 +1:46,2
58. 32 Alexander Gruber 1985 m PROJEKTO GmbH 15 0:00:18,2 0:03:09,3 0:03:27,8 0:03:48,0 0:52:16,4 +1:54,1
59. 11 Martin Burger 1962 m *Bregenz 15 0:00:12,9 0:03:21,3 0:03:29,0 0:03:40,2 0:52:29,2 +2:06,8
60. 83 Klaus Schmidinger 1985 m RMCV 15 0:00:31,2 0:03:18,1 0:03:28,6 0:03:45,1 0:52:41,2 +2:18,9
61. 124 Herbert Walser 1963 m *Höchst 15 0:00:11,1 0:03:19,6 0:03:30,2 0:03:43,1 0:52:44,5 +2:22,1
62. 75 Oliver Raidl 1980 m *Bregenz 15 0:00:14,6 0:03:17,6 0:03:30,3 0:03:40,8 0:52:49,7 +2:27,3
63. 66 Helmut Micheli 1968 m *Bludesch 15 0:00:22,3 0:03:21,9 0:03:30,0 0:04:26,1 0:52:53,7 +2:31,4
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64. 125 Dominik Mair 1987 m PROJEKTO GmbH 14 0:00:22,5 0:03:23,0 0:03:33,8 0:03:41,7 0:50:16,9
65. 72 Thomas Pircher 1962 m *Bregenz 14 0:00:13,3 0:03:26,5 0:03:37,4 0:04:13,3 0:50:57,1 +0:40,1
66. 101 Aaron Drews 1973 m *Bregenz 14 0:00:34,2 0:03:24,6 0:03:38,6 0:03:50,7 0:51:35,0 +1:18,0
67. 29 Dieter Gorbach 1959 m *wolfurt 14 0:00:12,2 0:03:15,0 0:03:41,7 0:06:48,2 0:51:56,6 +1:39,6
68. 82 Philipp Schlattinger 1983 m *Feldkirch 14 0:03:56,7 0:03:22,6 0:03:31,0 0:03:42,5 0:53:10,7 +2:53,8
69. 105 Rene Moosmann 1981 m Naturfreunde Kennelbach 14 0:00:37,0 0:03:31,9 0:03:45,3 0:03:57,8 0:53:11,3 +2:54,3
70. 6 Claudio Armellini 1993 m Blum Ausbildung 14 0:00:45,6 0:03:21,1 0:03:45,0 0:04:09,4 0:53:15,8 +2:58,9
71. 107 Samuel Schelkshorn 1993 m Team Procycle 14 0:00:39,8 0:03:38,7 0:03:46,8 0:03:56,7 0:53:36,2 +3:19,3
72. 93 Walter Wakonigg 1967 m *Bregenz 14 0:00:24,5 0:03:35,4 0:03:48,1 0:03:59,6 0:53:39,1 +3:22,1
73. 77 Andreas Riedmann 1961 m *Wien 13 0:00:44,9 0:03:26,5 0:03:44,9 0:04:06,5 0:49:29,0
74. 80 Roland Schelling 1982 m *Schwarzach 13 0:00:29,3 0:03:38,6 0:03:56,8 0:04:33,9 0:51:48,4 +2:19,4
75. 39 Uwe Harsch 1963 m *Eislingen 13 0:00:39,0 0:03:46,2 0:04:03,1 0:04:24,7 0:53:19,6 +3:50,5
76. 90 Marcel Thaler 1992 m Blum Ausbildung 12 0:00:41,8 0:03:52,5 0:04:09,4 0:04:25,5 0:50:35,7
77. 78 Matthias Rupp 1991 m Blum Ausbildung 12 0:00:43,6 0:03:34,6 0:04:13,9 0:05:19,9 0:51:30,8 +0:55,0
78. 24 Daniel Flatz 1982 m RV DJ´s Bikeshop Simplon 12 0:00:04,6 0:02:55,0 0:04:20,1 0:05:47,8 0:52:06,7 +1:30,9
79. 21 Armin Felder 1951 m *Lauterach 8 0:00:42,0 0:03:33,1 0:04:37,1 0:07:39,4 0:37:38,8
80. 17 David Dornbach 1990 m *Lauterach 7 0:00:23,4 0:03:24,7 0:03:32,1 0:03:42,5 0:25:08,3
81. 119 Stephan Müller 1975 m ÖAMTC RV DJ'`s Bikeshop 6 0:00:09,3 0:02:53,5 0:03:05,9 0:03:46,7 0:18:45,0

Frauen
1. 126 Mariell Nußbaumer 1994 w WSV Sibratsgfäll 16 0:00:08,3 0:03:01,4 0:03:09,0 0:03:17,0 0:50:33,5
2. 133 Nicole Havengozo 1977 w Union RV Dornbirn 16 0:00:29,8 0:03:04,5 0:03:13,3 0:03:29,3 0:52:02,6 +1:29,1
3. 134 Renate Nesensohn 1981 w Bike Works FELDKIRCH/Tri 15 0:00:16,4 0:03:17,8 0:03:30,1 0:03:54,9 0:52:48,5
4. 109 Manuela Fetz 1980 w *Hard 15 0:00:11,4 0:03:24,3 0:03:30,7 0:03:39,0 0:52:52,7 +0:04,2
5. 89 Michaela Stocker 1985 w TSV Niederstaufen 13 0:00:10,2 0:03:24,3 0:04:01,2 0:04:39,9 0:52:27,0
6. 129 Roxana Vlad 1987 w *Bregenz 11 0:00:33,1 0:04:24,7 0:04:32,1 0:04:38,3 0:50:26,6
7. 85 Rosa Maria Simma 1954 w *Mellau 11 0:00:14,5 0:04:23,9 0:04:38,8 0:04:58,3 0:51:21,9 +0:55,3

2. Bregenzer MTB-Citycross 2011 17.09.2011
RUNDEN-ERGEBNISLISTE Allgemeine Klasse

MWPl Stnr. Name Jg. m/w *Ort/Verein Runden Start Schnell Mittel Langsam Summe Zeitabstand

17.09.2011 19:12 3



Kinderrennen

Männer
1. 222 Pirmin Eisenbarth 1995 m RV Lindau 12 0:01:08,5 0:01:15,1 0:01:25,9 0:15:01,9
2. 212 Lukas Schwar 1996 m Radcult Mäder 12 0:00:00,2 0:01:09,0 0:01:15,6 0:01:25,5 0:15:07,7 +0:05,8
3. 211 Nick Schaffer 1997 m *Hard 12 0:00:11,3 0:01:13,4 0:01:15,1 0:01:17,7 0:15:13,3 +0:11,4
4. 218 Gallus Matt 2000 m RADCULT Bregenz/RV Dornbirn 12 0:00:03,4 0:01:18,9 0:01:20,8 0:01:22,8 0:16:13,4 +1:11,5
5. 226 Kilian Madlener 2000 m 11 0:00:23,8 0:01:18,1 0:01:20,6 0:01:22,5 0:15:11,3
6. 225 Tobias Österle 1997 m *Hörbranz 11 0:00:26,0 0:01:18,0 0:01:20,6 0:01:23,3 0:15:13,4 +0:02,0
7. 202 Sven Hämmerle 2002 m RV DJ´s Bikesshop Simplon Hard 11 0:00:25,2 0:01:02,6 0:01:21,5 0:01:26,3 0:15:22,2 +0:10,8
8. 210 Niklas Rechfelden 1998 m Procycle 11 0:00:27,7 0:01:21,0 0:01:22,2 0:01:24,9 0:15:32,8 +0:21,4
9. 208 Simon Nachbaur 1998 m *Götzis 11 0:00:19,0 0:01:22,7 0:01:24,5 0:01:27,2 0:15:49,1 +0:37,7
10. 217 Vuksan Lovre 1998 m *Bregenz 10 0:00:32,5 0:01:21,2 0:01:27,8 0:01:32,8 0:15:10,7
11. 214 Samuel Thaler 2001 m ÖAMTC RV DJ's Bikeshop 10 0:00:26,5 0:01:26,6 0:01:28,4 0:01:32,0 0:15:11,0 +0:00,3
12. 206 Julian Hinder 2002 m Union RV Dornbirn 10 0:00:25,2 0:01:26,6 0:01:28,9 0:01:31,9 0:15:14,8 +0:04,1
13. 223 Niclas Scherer 2002 m Team Bike Works 10 0:00:25,2 0:01:27,7 0:01:30,5 0:01:43,5 0:15:30,8 +0:20,1
14. 209 Philipp Peham 2000 m *Dornbirn 10 0:00:35,9 0:01:27,8 0:01:31,3 0:01:38,5 0:15:49,9 +0:39,2

Frauen
1. 216 Laura Wurm 2001 w ÖAMTC DJ's Bikeshop Simplon 11 0:00:09,2 0:01:20,2 0:01:22,1 0:01:24,1 0:15:12,7
2. 204 Catrin Hefel 1997 w *Feldkirch 11 0:00:16,8 0:01:22,3 0:01:25,2 0:01:27,8 0:15:54,6 +0:41,8
3. 227 Desire Havengozo 2001 w Union RV Dornbirn 11 0:00:15,7 0:01:22,1 0:01:25,3 0:01:27,8 0:15:54,6 +0:41,8
4. 205 Theresa Hefel 2001 w *Feldkirch 10 0:00:32,2 0:01:25,0 0:01:27,5 0:01:30,2 0:15:07,9
5. 203 Felicia Harsch 1997 w *Eislingen 10 0:00:41,0 0:01:25,9 0:01:28,6 0:01:31,5 0:15:27,9 +0:19,9
6. 221 Anna Fessler 2000 w Sportverein Doren 10 0:00:40,5 0:01:25,9 0:01:29,0 0:01:32,0 0:15:31,4 +0:23,5
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